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MANCHONS DE DÉMONTAGE

SÉRIE AH/AHX (HYDRAULIQUE)

RÉF. d d1 d2 L b a Filetage Ecrou d’extr.

AH 308  40 35 45  30 6 3 M 45 x 1.5  KM 9 

AH 309  45 40 50  31 6 3 M 50 x 1.5  KM 10 

AHX 310  50 45 55  35 7 3 M 55 x 2  KM 11 

AHX 311  55 50 60  37 7 3 M 60 x 2  KM 12 

AHX 312  60 55 65  40 8 3 M 65 x 2  KM 13 

AH 313-G  65 60 70  42 8 3 M 70 x 2  KM 14 

AH 314-G  70 65 75  43 8 4 M 75 x 2  KM 15 

AH 315-G  75 70 80  45 8 4 M 80 x 2  KM 16 

AH 316  80 75 90  48 8 4 M 90 x 2  KM 18 

AHX 317  85 80 95  52 9 4 M 95 x 2  KM 19 

AHX 318  90 85 100  53 9 4 M 100 x 2  KM 20 

AHX 319  95 90 105  57 10 4 M 105 x 2  KM 21 

AHX 320  100 95 110  59 10 4 M 110 x 2  KM 22 

AHX 322  110 105 120 63 12 4 M 120 x 2  KM 24 

AH 2236-G  180 170 190 105 17 5 M 190 x 3  KM 38 

AH 2238-G  190 180 200 112 18 5 M 200 x 3  KM 40 

AH 2240  200 190 220 118 19 5 Tr 220 x 4  HM 44 T 

AH 2244  220 200 240 130 20 6 Tr 240 x 4  HM 48 T 

AH 2248  240 220 260 144 21 6 Tr 260 x 4  HM 52 T 

AH 2252-G  260 240 280 155 23 6 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 2256-G  280 260 300 155 24 8 Tr 300 x 5  HM 60 T 

AH 2260-G  300 280 320 170 26 8 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 2264-G  320 300 340 180 27 10 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 2308  40 35 45  40 7 3 M 45 x 1.5  KM 9 

AH 2309  45 40 50  44 7 3 M 50 x 1.5  KM 10 

AHX 2310  50 45 55  50 9 3 M 55 x 2  KM 11 

AHX 2311  55 50 60 54 10 3 M 60 x 2  KM 12 

AHX 2312  60 55 65  58 11 3 M 65 x 2  KM 13 

AH 2313-G  65 60 70 61 11 3 M 70 x 2  KM 14 

AHX 2314-G  70 65 75  64 12 4 M 75 x 2  KM 15 

AHX 2315-G  75 70 80 68 12 4 M 80 x 2  KM 16 

AHX 2316  80 75 90  71 12 4 M 90 x 2  KM 18 

AHX 2317  85 80 95 74 13 4 M 95 x 2  KM 19 

AHX 2318  90 85 100  79 14 4 M 100 x 2  KM 20 

AHX 2319  95 90 105  85 16 4 M 105 x 2  KM 21 

AHX 2320  100 95 110  90 16 4 M 110 x 2  KM 22 

AHX 2322-G  110 105 120 98 16 4 M 120 x 2  KM 24 

AH 2322-G  110 100 120 98 16 4 M 120 x 2  KM 24 

AHX 2324-G  120 115 130 105 17 4 M 130 x 2  KM 26 

AHX 2326-G  130 125 140 115 19 4 M 140 x 2  KM 28 

AHX 2328-G  140 135 150 125 20 5 M 150 x 2  KM 30 

AHX 2330-G  150 145 160 135 24 5 M 160 x 3  KM 32 

AH 2332-G  160 150 170 140 24 6 M 170 x 3  KM 34 

AH 2334-G  170 160 180 146 24 6 M 180 x 3  KM 36 

AH 2336-G  180 170 190 154 24 6 M 190 x 3  KM 38 

AH 2338-G  190 180 200 160 26 7 M 200 x 3  KM 40 

AH 2340  200 190 220 170 30 7 Tr 220 x 4  HM44 T 

AH 2344  220 200 240 181 30 8 Tr 240 x 4  HM48 T 

AH 2348  240 220 260 189 30 8 Tr 260 x 4  HM52 T 

AH 2352-G  260 240 280 205 30 8 Tr 280 x 4  HM56 T 

AH 2356-G  280 260 300 212 30 8 Tr 300 x 4  HM60 T 

AHX 3024  120 115 130 60 13 4 M 130 x 2  KM 26 

AHX 3026  130 125 140 67 14 4 M 140 x 2  KM 28 

AHX 3028  140 135 150 68 14 5 M 150 x 2  KM 30

AHX 3030  150 145 160 72 15 5 M 160 x 3  KM 32

RÉF. d d1 d2 L b a Filetage Ecrou d’extr.

AH 3032  160 150 170 77 16 5 M 170 x 3  KM 34

AH 3034  170 160 180 85 17 5 M 180 x 3  KM 36

AH 3036  180 170 190 92 17 6 M 190 x 3  KM 38

AH 3038-G  190 180 200 96 18 6 M 200 x 3  KM 40

AH 3040-G  200 190 210 102 19 6 Tr 210 x 4  HM 42 T 

AH 3044-G  220 200 230 111 20 6 Tr 230 x 4  HM 46 T 

AH 3048  240 220 260 116 21 7 Tr 260 x 4  HM 52 T 

AH 3052  260 240 280 128 23 7 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 3056  280 260 300 131 24 8 Tr 300 x 4  HM 60 T 

AH 3060  300 280 320 145 26 8 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 3064-G  320 300 340 149 27 8 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 3068-G  340 320 360 162 28 9 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 3072-G  360 340 380 167 30 9 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 3076-G  380 360 400 170 31 10 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 3080-G  400 380 420 183 33 10 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 3084-G  420 400 440 186 34 10 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AHX 3088  440 410 470 194 35 11 Tr 470 x 5  HM 94 T 

AHX 3092-G  460 440 480 202 37 11 Tr 480 x 5  HM 96 T 

AHX 3096-G  480 460 500 205 38 12 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AHX 30/500-G  500 480 530 209 40 12 Tr 530 x 6  HM 106 T 

AH 30/530 531 500 560 230 45 12 Tr 560 x 6  HML 112 T

AH 30/560  560 530 590 240 45 12 Tr 590 x 6  HML 118 T 

AH 30/600 600 570 630 245 45 14 Tr 630 x 6 HML 126 T

AH 30/630 630 600 670 258 46 14  Tr 670 x 6   HML 134 T 

AH 30/670 670 630 710 280 50 14 Tr 710 x 7 HML 142 T

AH 30/710  710 670 750 286 50 16 Tr 750 x 7  HML 150 T

AH 30/750 750 710 800 300 50 16 Tr 800 x 7 HML 160 T

AH 30/800  800 750 850 308 50 18 Tr 850 x 7 HML 170 T

AH 30/850  850 800 900 325 53 18 Tr 900 x 7  HML 180 T 

AHX 3120  100 95 110  64 11 4 M 110 x 2  KM 22 

AHX 3122 110 105 120 68 11 4 M 120 x 2 KM 24

AHX 3124  120 115 130 75 12 4 M 130 x 2  KM 26 

AHX 3126 130 125 140 78 12 4 M 140 x 2 KM 28

AHX 3128 140 135 150 83 14 5 M 150 x 2  KM 30

AHX 3130-G  150 145 160 96 15 5 M 160 x 3  KM 32 

AH 3132-G  160 150 170 103 16 5 M 170 x 3  KM 34 

AH 3134-G  170 160 180 104 16 5 M 180 x 3  KM 36 

AH 3136-G  180 170 190 116 19 6 M 190 x 3  KM 38 

AH 3138-G  190 180 200 125 20 6 M 200 x 3  KM 40 

AH 3140  200 190 220 134 21 6 Tr 220 x 4  HM 44 T 

AH 3144  220 200 240 145 23 6 Tr 240 x 4  HM 48 T 

AH 3148  240 220 260 154 25 7 Tr 260 x 4  HM 52 T 

AH 3152-G  260 240 280 172 26 7 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 3156-G  280  260 300 175 28 8 Tr 300 x 4  HM 60 T 

AH 3160-G  300 280 320 192 30 8 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 3164-G  320 300 340 209 31 8 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 3168-G  340 320 360 225 33 9 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 3172-G  360 340 380 229 35 9 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 3176-G  380 360 400 232 36 10 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 3180-G  400 380 420 240 38 10 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 3184-G  420 400 440 266 40 10 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AHX 3188-G  440 420 460 270 42 11 Tr 460 x 5  HM 92 T 

AHX 3192-G  460 440 480 285 43 11 Tr 480 x 5  HM 96 T 

AHX 3196-G  480 460 500 295 45 12 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AHX 31/500-G 500 480 530 313 47 12 Tr 530 x 6  HM 106 T 

Créateurs de mouvements
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RÉF. d d1 d2 L b a Filetage Ecrou d’extr.

AH 31/530  530 500 560 325 53 12 Tr 560 x 6  HML 112 T 

AH 31/560 560 530 590 335 55 12 Tr 590 x 6 HML 118 T

AH 31/600 600 570 630 355 55 14 Tr 630 x 6 HML 126 T

AH 31/630  630 600 670 375 60 14 Tr 670 x 6 HML 134 T

AH 31/670 670 630 710 395 60 14 Tr 710 x 7 HML 142 T

AH 31/710 710 670 750 405 60 16 Tr 750 x 7 HML 150 T

AH 31/750  750 710 800 425 60 16 Tr 800 x 7 HML 160 T 

AH 31/800 800 750 850 438 63 18 Tr 850 x 7  HML 170 T 

AH 31/850  850 800 900 462 62 18 Tr 900 x 7  HML 180 T 

AHX 3218  90 85 100 63 10 4 M 100 x 2  KM      20 

AHX 3219  95 90 105 67 11 4 M 105 x 2  KM      21 

AHX 3220  100 95 110 73 11 4 M 110 x 2  KM      22 

AHX 3222-G  110 105 120 82 11 4 M 120 x 2  KM      24 

AHX 3224-G  120 115 130 90 13 4 M 130 x 2  KM      26 

AHX 3226-G  130 125 140 98 15 4 M 140 x 2  KM      28 

AHX 3228-G  140 135 150 104 15 5 M 150 x 2  KM      30 

AHX 3230-G  150 145 160 114 17 5 M 160 x 3  KM      32 

AH 3232-G  160 150 170 124 20 6 M 170 x 3  KM      34 

AH 3234-G  170 160 180 134 24 6 M 180 x 3  KM      36 

AH 3236-G  180 170 190 140 25 6 M 190 x 3  KM      38 

AH 3238-G  190 180 200 145 25 7 M 200 x 3  KM      40 

AH 3240  200 190 220 153 25 7 Tr 220 x 4  HM 44 T 

AH 3260-G  300 280 320 228 34 8 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 3264-G  320 300 340 246 36 8 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 3268-G  340 320 360 264 38 9 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 3272-G  360 340 380 274 40 9 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 3276-G  380 360 400 284 42 10 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 3280-G  400 380 420 302 44 10 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 3284-G  420 400 440 321 46 10 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AHX 3288-G  440 420 460 330 48 11 Tr 460 x 5  HM 92 T 

AHX 3292-G  460 440 480 349 50 11 Tr 480 x 5  HM 96 T 

AHX 3296-G  480 460 500 364 52 12 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AHX 32/500-G 500 480 530 393 54 12 Tr 530 x 6 HM 106 T

AH 32/530 530 500 580 412 57 12 Tr 580 x 6 HM 116 T

AH 32/560  560 530 610 422 57 12 Tr 610 x 6  HM 122 T 

AH 32/600 600 570 650 445 57 14 Tr 650 x 6 HM 130 T

AH 32/630 630 600 680 475 63 14 Tr 680 x 6 HM 136 T

AH 32/670  670 630 720 500 62 14 Tr 720 x 7 HM 144 T

AH 32/710 710 670 760 515 65 16 Tr 760 x 7 HM 152 T

AH 32/750 750 710 800 540 65 16 Tr 800 x 7 HM 160 T

AH 32/800 800 750 850 555 67 18 Tr 850 x 7 HM 170 T

AH 32/850  850 800 900 585 70 18 Tr 900 x 7 HM 180 T

AH 24024  120 115 125 73 13 9 M 125 x 2  KM 25 

AH 24026  130 125 135 83 14 10 M 135 x 2  KM 27 

AH 24028  140 135 145 83 14 10 M 145 x 2  KM 29 

AH 24030  150 145 155 90 15 11 M 155 x 3  KM 31 

AH 24032  160 150 170 95 15 11 M 170 x 3  KM 34 

AH 24034  170 160 180 106 16 11 M 180 x 3  KM 36 

AH 24036  180 170 190 116 16 11 M 190 x 3  KM 38 

AH 24038  190 180 200 118 18 13 M 200 x 3  KM 40 

AH 24040  200 190 210 127 18 13 Tr 210 x 4  HM 42 T 

AH 24044  220 200 230 138 20 14 Tr 230 x 4  HM 46 T 

AH 24048  240 220 250 138 20 15 Tr 250 x 4  HM 50 T 

AH 24052-G  260 240 280 162 22 16 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 24056-G  280 260 300 162 22 17 Tr 300 x 4  HM 60 T 

AH 24060-G  300 280 320 184 24 18 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 24064-G  320 300 340 184 24 18 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 24068  340 320 360 206 26 19 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 24072  360 340 380 206 26 20 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 24076  380 360 400 208 28 20 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 24080  400 380 420 228 28 20 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 24084  420 400 440 230 30 22 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AH 24088  440 420 460 242 30 22 Tr 460 x 5  HM 92 T 

AH 24092  460 440 480 250 32 23 Tr 480 x 5  HM 96 T 

AH 24096  480 460 500 250 32 23 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AH 240/500-G 500 480 530 253 35 23 Tr 530 x 6 HM 31/530

AH 240/530-G 530 500 560 290 40 25 Tr 560 x 6 HM 31/560

AH 240/560-G  560 530 600 298 40 25 Tr 600 x 6 HM 31/600 

AH 240/600-G 600 570 630 317 45 30 Tr 630 x 6 HM 31/630

RÉF. d d1 d2 L b a Filetage Ecrou d’extr.

AH 240/630-G 630 600 670 335 45 30 Tr 670 x 6 HM 31/670

AH 240/670-G  670 630 710 358 50 30 Tr 710 x 7 HM 31/710

AH 240/710-G 710 670 750 365 50 33 Tr 750 x 7 HM 31/750

AH 240/750-G 750 710 800 385 50 35 Tr 800 x 7 HM 31/800

AH 240/800-G 800 750 850 395 50 40 Tr 850 x 7 HM 31/850

AH 240/850-G  850 800 900 418 53 40 Tr 900 x 7 HM 31/900

AH 24122  110 105 115 82 13 9 M 115 x 2  KM 23 

AH 24124  120 115 130 93 13 9 M 130 x 2  KM      26 

AH 24126  130 125 140 94 14 10 M 140 x 2  KM      28 

AH 24128  140 135 150 99 14 10 M 150 x 2  KM      30 

AH 24130  150 145 160 115 15 11 M 160 x 3  KM      32 

AH 24132  160 150 170 124 15 11 M 170 x 3  KM      34 

AH 24134  170 160 180 125 16 11 M 180 x 3  KM      36 

AH 24136  180 170 190 134 16 11 M 190 x 3  KM      38 

AH 24138  190 180 200 146 18 13 M 200 x 3  KM      40 

AH 24140  200 190 210 158 18 13 Tr 210 x 4  HM 42 T 

AH 24144  220 200 230 170 20 14 Tr 230 x 4  HM 46 T 

AH 24148  240 220 260 180 20 15 Tr 260 x 4  HM 52 T 

AH 24152  260 240 280 202 22 16 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 24156  280 260 300 202 22 17 Tr 300 x 4  HM 60 T 

AH 24160  300 280 320 224 24 18 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 24164  320 300 340 242 24 18 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 24168  340 320 360 269 26 19 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 24172  360 340 380 269 26 20 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 24176  380 360 400 271 28 20 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 24180  400 380 420 278 28 20 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 24184  420 400 440 310 30 22 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AH 24188  440 420 460 310 30 22 Tr 460 x 5  HM 92 T 

AH 24192  460 440 480 332 32 23 Tr 480 x 5  HM 96 T 

AH 24196  480 460 500 343 35 25 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AH 241/500-G 500 480 530 362 37 25 Tr 530 x 6 HM 31/530

AH 241/530-G 530 500 560 375 40 25 Tr 560 x 6 HM 31/560

AH 241/560-G  560 530 600 400 45 28 Tr 600 x 6 HM 31/600

AH 241/600-G 600 570 630 425 50 30 Tr 630 x 6 HM 31/630

AH 241/630-G 630 600 670 450 50 30 Tr 670 x 6 HM 31/670

AH 241/670-G  670 630 710 467 55 30 Tr 710 x 7 HM 31/710

AH 241/710-G 710 670 750 493 55 33 Tr 750 x 7 HM 31/750

AH 241/750-G 750 710 800 530 55 35 Tr 800 x 7 HM 31/800

AH 241/800-G  800 750 850 530 55 40 Tr 850 x 7 HM 31/850

AH 241/850-G  850 800 900 560 60 40 Tr 900 x 7  HM 31/900 

AH 3934  170 160 180 59 13 5 M 180 x 3  HMLL 36 

AH 3936  180 170 190 66 13 5 M 190 x 3  HMLL 38 

AH 3938  190 180 200 66 13 5 M 200 x 3  HMLL 40 

AH 3940  200 190 210 77 16 6 Tr 210 x 4  HMLL 42 T 

AH 3944  220 200 230 77 16 6 Tr 230 x 4  HMLL 46 T 

AH 3948  240 220 250 77 16 6 Tr 250 x 4  HMLL 50 T 

AH 3952-G  260 240 280 94 18 6 Tr 280 x 4  HM 56 T 

AH 3956-G  280 260 300 94 18 6 Tr 300 x 4  HM 60 T 

AH 3960-G  300 280 320 112 21 7 Tr 320 x 5  HM 64 T 

AH 3964-G  320 300 340 112 21 7 Tr 340 x 5  HM 68 T 

AH 3968-G  340 320 360 112 21 7 Tr 360 x 5  HM 72 T 

AH 3972-G  360 340 380 112 21 7 Tr 380 x 5  HM 76 T 

AH 3976-G  380 360 400 130 22 8 Tr 400 x 5  HM 80 T 

AH 3980-G  400 380 420 130 22 8 Tr 420 x 5  HM 84 T 

AH 3984-G  420 400 440 130 22 8 Tr 440 x 5  HM 88 T 

AH 3988  440 420 460 145 25 8 Tr 460 x 5  HMLL 92 T 

AH 3992  460 440 480 145 25 8 Tr 480 x 5  HMLL 96 T 

AH 3996  480 460 500 158 28 9 Tr 500 x 5  HMLL 100 T 

AH 39/500-G 500 480 530 162 32 10 Tr 530 x 6 HM 106 T

AH 39/530 530 500 550 175 37 10 Tr 550 x 6 HMLL 110 T

AH 39/560  560 530 580 180 37 10 Tr 580 x 6 HMLL 116 T

AH 39/600 600 570 625 192 38 10 Tr 625 x 6 HMLL 125 T

AH 39/630 630 600 655 210 40 12 Tr 655 x 6 HMLL 131 T

AH 39/670  670 630 695 216 41 12 Tr 695 x 6 HMLL 139 T

AH 39/710 710 670 740 228 43 12 Tr 740 x 7 HMLL 148 T

AH 39/750 750 710 780 234 44 12 Tr 780 x 7 HMLL 156 T

AH 39/800  800 750 830 245 45 12 Tr 830 x 7 HMLL 166 T

AH 39/850  850 800 880 258 50 12 Tr 880 x 7  HMLL 176 T 
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